
Home Based Businesses - 2026 Registered Licenses as of February 20, 2026

Business Name DBA Type of Business Contact Name Email

BAC Home Maintenance Specialist, 

LLC Benjamin Alan Carter

Residential Contractor 

and Handyman

BENJAMIN ALAN 

CARTER bachmspecialist@gmail.com

BAHN STUDIOS  Retail VANNY DISERBEAU VANNY@BAHNSTUDIOS.COM

Blackmon Consulting, LLC BLKMN CO Business Consulting Anne Blackmon anniestuddert@gmail.com

Bourdosoft Web Technologies, 

LLC  Software Engineering Brian Bourdon brian.bourdon@bourdosoft.com

Cascade Consultation Services SAME consulting Charles A. Schreiner cschreiner@outlook.com

Crosby Music Studio  piano studio Bethany Crosby bethanycrosby@gmail.com

Divergent Autism Services Divergent Autism Services Therapy practice

Alondra B Rogers-

Clements alondra@divergentautismservices.com

Elusive Canine Strength and 

Conditioning LLC  Dog Training Michael Montgomery mjmonty@gmail.com

Erin Meadows LLC  Psychotherapy Erin Meadows eameadows01@outlook.com

Erin Woodard  Piano instruction Erin Woodard dblback12@gmail.com

Field Box, LLC  

Search and 

rescue/recovery 

technology Brad Nutting fieldboxllc@gmail.com

Fikavibe  Online merchant retail Michelle Thornberg Fikavibe@gmail.com

Fire Program Solutions LLC Fire Program Solutions LLC Consulting Donald Carlton dcarlton1@aol.com

Gary Safe and Vault Co. LLC Gary Safe and Vault Co. LLC safe tech Gary Frazier gary.safeandvault@gmail.com

Good Faith Aesthetics  Spa Jessiah Noel Waer goodfaithaesthetics@gmail.com

H&H LLC Overall Construction Residential Remodeler Neal Hatley neal@overallpnw.com

Harris Enterprises NW Inc. Budget Asphalt

Asphalt Repair and 

Dump Truck Deliveries Tracy Harris budget.asphalt@gmail.com

Hawaiian Leis By Deb  Retail Deborah-Joy Godfredsen Inokea79@gmail.com

HEART IN HAND MASSAGE & 

YOGA

HEART IN HAND MASSAGE 

& YOGA Massage Therapy Laurie Smith lauriesmithlmt@gmail.com
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Home Grown Joy  Floral Haley Bailiff haleyleithem@gmail.com

Honey Badger Painting, LLC  Residential Painting Christopher Frickey honeybadgerpainting@gmail.com

House of Hound Grooming LLC House of Hound Grooming Grooming Evelyn Fernandez houseofhoundgrooming@gmail.com

Hyperion Equipment LLC  

Heavy Machinery 

Distributor Christopher Samuell

hyperiontwo@hyperionequipment.onmicros

oft.com

Jaydee Technologies, LLC Jaydee Technologies, LLC

Managed Service 

Provider (MSP) and IT 

Consultant John Davis jr@jaydeetech.com

Joans Hair Design joans hair design hair salon joan flynn flynncarolj@gmail.com

Kind Root Naturals  

Cosmetic manufacturing 

and retail sales (dry 

shampoo powder) Megan Ezard Kindrootnaturals@gmail.com

Lavender Super Morphs  Pet Retail Lavender Aventicos Lavender@LavenderSuperMorphs.Com

Legacy Music Studios  Private Music Lessons Sarah Rogers info.legacymusic@gmail.com

Massage by Lindsey Border  Massage Therapy Lindsey Border LindseyBorder93@gmail.com

Medici Music Press  Sheet music publisher Susan Dishinger ronalddishinger@gmail.com

Michael-Alan Mechanical Inc Michael-Alan Mechanical Inc

Michael-Alan Mechanical 

Inc BRANDON M RE brandon@mamech.com

MooMallow LLC  

Cottage Business - 

Confectionary Elysa Carter elysa@moomallow.com

Moonbeam collectibles  Retail Jen Wells Jenwells3@gmail.com

Mt Hood Sharpening Service Mt Hood Sharpening Service Sharpening Service Rick Sleeper rilosleeper@yahoo.com

Mt Hood Trailer Rentals  Trailer rental Thomas Doyle thomas@wtc-inc.com

New Journey Plumbing llc  Plumbing Brant Scheibner Brant@newjourneyplumbing.com

Newberry Enterprises, Inc. Newberry Enterprises, Inc.

Plumbing & General 

Construction Melissa Newberry nw.waterworks@gmail.com

Nicole Fitzwater Photography  Photography Nicole Fitzwater hello@nicolefitzwater.com

Nuance Therapeutic Interventions 

LLC  Mobile Physical Therapy Nicole Smith info@nuancetherapy.com
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Oxford Pro Designs, LLC  

Custom Embroirdery, 

Sublimation, Vinyl, 

Uniforms & More Sarah Oxford oxfordprodesignsllc@gmail.com

Parrish Books  

Collectible, signed and 

rare edition books Cristina Matei CRISTINA@PARRISHBOOKS.COM

Petross Creative  Event Planning Jamie Petross jamiegalluzzo2@gmail.com

PMEE International, LLC.  

PMEE International, 

LLC. Chris Verley chris.verley@pmeeintllc.org

PoV Fine Art, LLC  LLC Payton Woods Povfineart@gmail.com

Quilts and Friends Quilts and Friends quilting Deborah Manley manleyde@gmail.com

Ridgeline Aerial Imaging  

Drone Photography 

Service Robert Reed robert@ridgelineaerialimaging.com

R-Star Fabrication  metal fabrication Michael D Killian rstarfabrication@gmail.com

Ryan kruckman plumbing inc  Plumbing Ryan kruckman plumber.boy@hotmail.com

SANDY BREEZE ADULT FOSTER 

HOME LLC  Adult Foster Home LEAH MBUGUA sandybreezeafh@gmail.com

Sandy River Painting LLC Sandy River Painting Home Service Trevor Daniels info@sandyriverpainting.com

Shortwave Media, LLC  Publisher Alan Lastufka alandistro@gmail.com

STANLEY P. AND MICHELLE L. 

STAGL STAGL CONSTRUCTION Concrete Contractor MICHELLE STAGL

STAGLCONSTRUCTION@HOTMAIL.CO

M

STINNETTE FAMILY CREATIONS 

LLC  Crafts JUSTIN STINNETTE stretchworks@yahoo.com

Tarlton Construction Services LLC

Tarlton Construction Services 

LLC Remodeler tygh Michael tarlton tygh.tcs@gmail.com

The Dirt Biz The Dirt Biz Landscape Daniel Copeland hello@thedirtbiz.com

Tigli CPA, PC Tigli CPA Accounting Morgan Tigli morgan@tiglicpa.com

Tim Austin LLC Tim Austin LLC Construction Stephanie Austin snefani@yahoo.com

Toni Darnall-Shackleton Shackleton Business Services Bookkeeping Toni Darnall-Shackleton darnall72@gmail.com

Veterans Internet Service LLC Veterans Internet Service

Veterans Internet 

Service Christian Wilson vets_internet@yahoo.com
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Wegener Travel and Cruise LLC  Travel Advisor Darren Wegener

darrenwegener@wegenertravelandcruise.co

m

Woodard Creations LLC  Remodeling Jon Woodard Woodardcreations@outlook.com
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